MALC-XP OSP MSAP
OSP-MALC-XP-150
✓ Watertight OSP Enclosure
for Pole, Pedestal, or
Underground Deployment
✓ DC, AC and Line-Powered
Options
✓ Fan less design

■ Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
MALC-XP OSP MSAP
Ordering Information
Models
OSP-MALC-XP-150A-SM-SM-DC OSP MALC XP 48-PORT ADSL2+, 48-PORT POTS, 2 FE/GE, PORT1 SM, PORT2 SM, W/-48V DC
Power Options
OSP-XP-AC-SUPPLY OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH AC SUPPLY (90-240 VAC 50/60 Hz, 48VDC OUT)
OSP-XP-LP-SUPPLY OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH LP SUPPLY (+/- 130/190 VDC IN, 48VDC OUT)
OSP-XP-LP-COPPER-CABLE-5FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER LINE POWER SUPPLY INTERFACE (5FT)
OSP-XP-LP-COPPER-CABLE-20FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER LINE POWER SUPPLY INTERFACE (20FT)
OSP-XP-LP-COPPER-CABLE-50FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER LINE POWER SUPPLY INTERFACE (50FT)
OSP-XP-LP-COPPER-CABLE-100FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER LINE POWER SUPPLY INTERFACE (100FT)
Mounting Accessories
OSP-XP-MOUNT-POLE OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT FOR POLE MOUNTING
OSP-XP-MOUNT-WALL OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT FOR WALL MOUNTING
OSP-XP-FIBER-SM-CABLE-5FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR SINGLE MODE FIBER UPLINK INTERFACE (5FT)
OSP-XP-FIBER-SM-CABLE-20FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR SINGLE MODE FIBER UPLINK INTERFACE (20FT)
OSP-XP-FIBER-SM-CABLE-50FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR SINGLE MODE FIBER UPLINK INTERFACE (50FT)
OSP-XP-FIBER-SM-CABLE-100FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR SINGLE MODE FIBER UPLINK INTERFACE (100FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C1-CABLE-5FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C1 (1-24) INTERFACE (5FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C1-CABLE-20FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C1 (1-24) INTERFACE (20FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C1-CABLE-50FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C1 (1-24) INTERFACE (50FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C1-CABLE-100FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C1 (1-24) INTERFACE (100FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C2-CABLE-5FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C2 (25-48) INTERFACE (5FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C2-CABLE-20FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C2 (25-48) INTERFACE (20FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C2-CABLE-50FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C2 (25-48) INTERFACE (50FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C2-CABLE-100FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER ADSL2+ C2 (25-48) INTERFACE (100FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C3-CABLE-5FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER POTS C3 (1-24) INTERFACE (5FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C3-CABLE-20FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER POTS C3 (1-24) INTERFACE (20FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C3-CABLE-50FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER POTS C3 (1-24) INTERFACE (50FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C3-CABLE-100FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER POTS C3 (1-24) INTERFACE (100FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C4-CABLE-5FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER POTS C4 (24-48) INTERFACE (5FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C4-CABLE-20FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER POTS C4 (24-48) INTERFACE (20FT)
OSP-XP-COPPER-C4-CABLE-50FT OSP RAPTOR / MALC XP KIT WITH CABLE FOR COPPER POTS C4 (24-48) INTERFACE (50FT)